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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 05/08/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025

05/08/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025

05/08/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

527.282

0

9.073.423.465

0

0

0

318.572.341

0

0

51.263.130.071

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.287.537

0

0

0

4.580

14

4.291

129.009.822.683

0

0

0

48.194.164.446

21.256.843

0

596.384.512.537
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